

150
શ્રીકૃષ્ણલાલ ડાંગીયા તથા સૌ મિત્રો (MMS-1)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

સંવેદન :- દેશભક્તિ ઓછામાં ઓછા

આવડા

DIVISION

કુટુંબ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

584

584

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस भाषी
पुस्तिका में कुल 100 पन्ने मशीन
मुद्रित अंकित हैं। जो श्री ठाकुर पवन सिंह
(सहायक अभियंता) अवर प्रमण्डल,
कुर्था के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

16-8-19
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Arwal

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 584

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

2nd on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sch. XLV--orm No. 134					
Name of work - Shaktinagar Colony					
to Madhapur (MMC&S)					
Agency - Deshbandhu Construction Pvt Ltd.					
At - Vill - Bhatthua P.S - Koko, Tehanabad					
Agreement No - 49/SBD/MMC&S/2019-2020					
Date of Commencement - 19.08.2019					
Date of Completion - 24.01.2020					
Measurement					
1) Construction of granular sub-base by well graded P.S.B-I - do -					
	5	30.00	4.05	0.200	121.50 m ³
	5	30.00	4.05	0.200	121.50
	1	10.00	4.00	0.200	8.00
	1	30.00	4.05	0.200	24.30
	2	30.00	3.75	0.200	45.00
	1	30.00	4.05	0.200	24.30
	1	30.00	3.75	0.200	22.50
	5	30.00	4.05	0.200	121.50
	5	30.00	4.05	0.200	121.50
	5	30.00	4.00	0.200	120.00
	5	30.00	4.00	0.200	120.00
	5	30.00	4.05	0.200	121.50
	2	30.00	4.05	0.200	48.60
	2	30.00	4.00	0.200	48.00
					= 1068.20 m ³

Anirudh
18/6/22
J.E

2nd on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Sharadabad Ranggiya					
to Madasapur (MMGSY)					
Agency - Deshbandhu Construction Pvt. Ltd					
At: - Vill - Bharthun, P.S - Kaka, Ichanbad					
Agreement - 49/SBD/MMGSY/2019-2020					
Date of Commencement - 19.08.2019					
Date of Completion - 24.01.2020					
1/ Abstract of cost					
1/ clearing & grubbing road land					
by manual - do -					
Qty vide TMA, P = 5					
0.551 Hect @ Rs = 49739.47/H — Rs = 27406.00					
2/ Const ⁿ of Embankment with material					
obtained from borrow pit - do -					
(Lead up to 1000 m)					
Qty vide TMA, P = 5					
2450.99 m ³ @ Rs = 187.226/m ³ — Rs = 458889.00					
3/ Const ⁿ of embankment with material					
obtained from borrow pit - do -					
(Lead up to 100 m)					
Qty vide TMA, P = 6					
8169.95 m ³ @ Rs = 142.39/m ³ — Rs = 1163319.00					
4/ E/w in Excavation in foundation					
for H.P culvert (600 mm) - do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Qty	vide	TMB	P=6		
93.15 m ³ @ Rs=261.90/m ³					Rs. 24396.00
5/ Providing laying bedding on well					
compacted local sand - do -					
Qty	vide	TMB	P=3		
10.65 m ³ @ Rs=459.68/m ³					Rs. 4896.00
6/ Providing concrete plain M-15					
grade in open foundation - do -					
Qty	vide	TMB	P=4		
8.10 m ³ @ Rs=4719.44/m ³					Rs. 38227.00
7/ Providing brick masonry work					
in Head wall with CM (1:4) - do -					
Qty	vide	TMA	P=6		
70.10 m ³ @ Rs=5708.90/m ³					Rs. 400194.00
8/ Providing & laying R.C.C pipe					
NP 3 (600 mm dia) - do -					
Qty	vide	TMA	P=6		
37.50 m @ Rs=3040.646/m					Rs. 114024.00
9/ Plastering with CM (1:4) thick					
on brick work in structure - do -					
Qty	vide	TMB	P=6		
104.10 m ² @ Rs=162.441/m ²					Rs. 16931.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/1/2021 Condn of granular sub base by well graded G.S.D.I - do - City vide TMA, P=9					
1068.20 m ³ @ Rs = 2140.75/m ³ — Rs = 2286750.00					
Total Rs = 4535074.00					
Add contingency charge @ 2.25% — Rs = 102039.00					
					Rs = 4637113.00
Less - 0.59% as per agreement — Rs = 27359.00					
					Rs = 4609754.00
Less provision amount (1st and 2nd bill) — Rs = 2242114.00					
Net payable amount — Rs = 2367640.00					
Amount 20/6/22 J.G					